Uchwyt kątowy HEWI
900.22.111XA
Zastrzega się możliwość wprowadzania zmian technicznych, 13.10.2025
HEWI Heinrich Wilke GmbH
Sp. z o.o. Oddz. w Polsce
Ul. Puławska 354/356
02-819 Warszawa
Tel.: 22 330 00 51
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Wymiary w mm
Właściwości
Angled handle with toilet roll holder, System 900
Rails arranged vertically and horizontally, joined at right-angles with mounting roses
with toilet roll holder
Version right
horizontal length 400 mm, vertical length 900 mm, 88 mm depth
rail diameter 32 mm, Tube thickness 2 mm, Rosette diameter 70 mm
Made from high-quality stainless steel, matt polished
including corrosion-free and tested HEWI fixing material for wall mounting and sealing tape to seal the drilling
points
tested up to 200 kg when used with HEWI fixing material
Recommended maximum weight of the user: 150 kg
Wyróżnienia